South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 10:55:52 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3369 General Bill, By Easterday, Bailey, Barrett, Battle, Bauer, Beck, H. Brown, A.W. Byrd, Cotty, Haskins, Kirsh,
Littlejohn, Loftis, Martin, Mason, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Quinn, Rice, Riser, Sandifer, Seithel, R. Smith, Stille,
Tripp, Vaughn, Walker, Whatley, Whipper, Woodrum and Young-Brickell
Similar (S 0356)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 61-4-105 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT AN UNDERAGE PERSON WHO PURCHASES OR POSSESSES BEER, ALE, PORTER, WINE, OR OTHER
SIMILAR MALT OR FERMENTED BEVERAGE AS AN UNDERCOVER AGENT FOR A STATE OR LOCAL LAW
ENFORCEMENT AGENCY MUST NOT BE CHARGED WITH THE UNLAWFUL PURCHASE OR POSSESSION OF BEER,
ALE, PORTER, WINE, OR OTHER SIMILAR MALT OR FERMENTED BEVERAGE.

02/05/97
02/05/97
05/07/97
05/08/97
05/08/97
05/08/97
05/09/97
05/13/97
05/13/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-28
Amended HJ-28

Read second time HJ-29

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-29
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



