

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3369 General Bill, By Easterday, Bailey, Barrett, Battle, Bauer, Beck, H. Brown, A.W. Byrd, Cotty, Haskins, Kirsh, Littlejohn, Loftis, Martin, Mason, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Quinn, Rice, Riser, Sandifer, Seithel, R. Smith, Stille, Tripp, Vaughn, Walker, Whatley, Whipper, Woodrum and Young-Brickell

Similar (S 0356)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 61-4-105 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT AN UNDERAGE PERSON WHO PURCHASES OR POSSESSES BEER, ALE, PORTER, WINE, OR OTHER SIMILAR MALT OR FERMENTED BEVERAGE AS AN UNDERCOVER AGENT FOR A STATE OR LOCAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY MUST NOT BE CHARGED WITH THE UNLAWFUL PURCHASE OR POSSESSION OF BEER, ALE, PORTER, WINE, OR OTHER SIMILAR MALT OR FERMENTED BEVERAGE.

02/05/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
02/05/97	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
05/07/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-28
05/08/97	House	Amended HJ-28
05/08/97	House	Read second time HJ-29
05/08/97	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-29
05/09/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/13/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
05/13/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12